Electrical 

Engineering: 02 Nos.; Mechanical Engineering: 01 No.)  

Duration: Contractual Appointment for 11 Months (may be extended for another 2 terms 

of 11 months each based on satisfactory performance)  

Remuneration: Consolidated stipend of Rs. 25,000 (Rupees twenty-five thousand only) 

per month will be paid during the contract period. Free hostel accommodation may be 

provided, subject to availability.  

Minimum Qualification:  

Three-year Diploma in Civil / Electrical / Mechanical Engineering from a recognized 

University / Institute.